Copyright 1994 Carrier Corporation Form No. 58ZAV-3PD
Product
Data
58ZAV
Weathermaker
 8000
Delux High-Efficiency
Downflow/Horizontal

This document was created with FrameMaker 4.0.4
2
Model number nomenclature
58ZAV 050
Downflow/Horizontal
Induced-Combustion
Gas-Fired Furnace
Input Capacity
050 — 46,000 Btuh
070 — 69,000 Btuh
095 — 92,000 Btuh
115 — 115,000 Btuh
135 — 135,000 Btuh
121 08
Cooling Size
(Airflow)
(400 CFM per 12,000 Btuh)
08 — 800 CFM
12 — 1200 CFM
16 — 1600 CFM
20 — 2000 CFM
Series Number
MEETS DOE RESIDENTIAL CONSERVATION SERVICES
PROGRAM STANDARDS.
Before purchasing this appliance, read important
energy cost and efficiency information available
from your retailer.
A89217 A94151 A92074
HEAT EXCHANGER CONTROL BOARD INDUCER BLOWER
32615
TEST
LED
1
SW1 B
LO
W
E
R
O
F
F
  D
E
LA
Y
P5
H
U
M
C
W
Y
R
G
SEC-1 SEC-2
3
COOL SPARE-1
HEAT SPARE-2
9404
L2